
Ailamaki Natassa natassa@epfl.ch EPFL
Bailis Peter pbailis@cs.berkeley.edu UC Berkeley
Bamford Roger roger_bamford@yahoo.com Oracle
Behm Alex abehm@ics.uci.edu UC Irvine
Bernstein Phil Phil.Bernstein@microsoft.com Microsoft
Bodner Thomas thomas.o.bodner@campus.tu-berlin.deT.U. Berlin
Borkar Vinayak vborky@yahoo.com UC Irvine
Bostic Keith keith@wiredtiger.com Wired Tiger
Bu Yingyi yingyib@ics.uci.edu UC Irvine
Burns Randall randal@cs.jhu.edu Johns Hopkins
Cahill Michael mjc@wiredtiger.com Wired Tiger
Callaghan Mark mcallaghan@fb.com Facebook
Carey Mike mjcarey@ics.uci.edu UC Irvine
Caruso Michael michaelcaruso@rcn.com FactSet
Cockcroft Adrian adrian.cockcroft@gmail.com Netflix
Cohen Ernie Ernie.Cohen@microsoft.com Microsoft
Condie Tyson tcondie@gmail.com Yahoo!
Conway Neil nrc@cs.berkeley.edu UC Berkeley
Cooper Brian cooperb@google.com Google
Das Pranta prdas@rim.com, prantadas@yahoo.comAppDynamics
Downing Alan alan.downing@oracle.com Oracle
Duquaine Wayne grandvu@sonic.net Sonic
Ellis Jonathan jbellis@gmail.com DataStax
Elmore Aaron aaron.elmore@gmail.com UC Santa Barbara
Farrow Rik rik@usenix.org Login Magazine
Fastner Thomas tfastner@ebay.com eBay
Finkelstein Shel shel.finkelstein@sap.com SAP
Fox Armando fox@cs.berkeley.edu UC Berkeley
Gabrielova Eugenia eugenia.gabrielova@sap.com UC Irvine
Geller Alan Alan.Geller@microsoft.com Microsoft
GhandeharizadehShahram shahram@dblab.usc.edu USC
Gorrod Alex alexander.gorrod@oracle.com Oracle
Graefe Goetz goetz.graefe@hp.com HP Labs
Green Alastair Alastair.Green@barclayscapital.com Barclays Capital
Gurumurthi Sudhanva gurumurthi@virginia.edu U Virginia
Haderle Don donhaderle@yahoo.com Independent, ex-IBM
Hamilton James james@amazon.com Amazon
Hammerbacher Jeff hammer@cloudera.com Cloudera
Hansma Scott shansma@salesforce.com Salesforce.com
Hardavellas Nikos hardav@eecs.northwestern.edu Northwestern
Harris Ed Ed.harris@bing.com Microsoft (Bing)
Helland Pat phelland0215@hotmail.com Independent, ex-Microsoft
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Huddleston Ryan rhuddleston@rightnow.com RightNow
Jagatheesan Arun arun.jagatheesan.work@gmail.com UCSD/Samsung
Klein Johannes joklein@exchange.microsoft.com Microsoft
Klianev Ivan IK@transactum.com Transactum
Kornacker Marcel marcel@cloudera.com Cloudera
Kraska Tim kraska@eecs.berkeley.edu UC Berkeley
Kuno Harumi harumi.kuno@hp.com HP Labs
Lam Monica lam@cs.stanford.edu Stanford
Lamb Charles charles.lamb@oracle.com Oracle
Lassetre Ed lassettre@aol.com Microsoft
Lehman Toby toby@almaden.ibm.com IBM
Lindsay Bruce bglindsay@gmail.com Independent, ex-IBM
Little Mark mlittle@redhat.com Red Hat
Madden Sam madden@csail.mit.edu MIT
Mahmoud Hatem hatem@cs.ucsb.edu UC Santa Barbara
Malaika Susan malaika@us.ibm.com IBM
Marcus Adam marcua@csail.mit.edu MIT
Margo Daniel dmargo@eecs.harvard.edu Harvard
Michael Armbrust marmbrus@cs.berkeley.edu UC Berkeley
Mohan Mohan mohan@almaden.ibm.com IBM
Murphy Nick nmurphy@eecs.harvard.edu Harvard
Muthukkaruppan Kannan kannan@fb.com Facebook
Narayanan Srinivas srinivas@fb.com Facebook
Nassi Ike nassi@nassi.com SAP
Neuman Thomas neumann@in.tum.de T.U. Munich
Newcombe Chris cnewcom@amazon.com Amazon
Newcomer Eric enewcomer@gmail.com Credit Suisse
Ortiz Jorge jorge@foursquare.com Foursquare
Pavlo Andrew pavlo@cs.brown.edu Brown U
Pedregal-Martin Cris cris@acm.org Oracle
Rajwar Ravi ravi.rajwar@intel.com Intel
Ramakrishnan Raghu ramakris@yahoo-inc.com Yahoo!
Ramnarayan Jags jramnara@vmware.com VMWare
Rao Jun jrao@linkedin.com LinkdIn
Reed Ben breed@yahoo-inc.com Yahoo!
Revilak Stephen srevilak@cs.umb.edu U-Mass Boston
Risvik Knut Magne knutmr@microsoft.com Microsoft
Sadri Reza rsadri@stec-inc.com STEC
Sankar Krishna ksankar42@gmail.com Egnyte
Sears Russell sears@yahoo-inc.com Yahoo!
Selinger Pat pgselinger@yahoo.com IBM
Seltzer Margo margo@eecs.harvard.edu Harvard/Oracle
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Senn Oliver oliver.senn@smart.mit.edu MIT
Shah Mehul mashah@gmail.com Independent, ex-HP Labs
Shankar Mallikarjun shankarm@ornl.gov Oak Ridge Nat'l Lab
Silberstein Adam silberst@yahoo-inc.com Yahoo!
Srinivasan Srini srini@citrusleaf.net Citrusleaf
Stonebraker Michael stonebraker@csail.mit.edu MIT
Thusoo Ashish athusoo@fb.com Independent, ex-Facebook
Tozun Pinar pinar.tozun@epfl.ch EPFL
Ubell Mike mike.ubell@oracle.com Oracle
Waldo Jim waldo@eecs.harvard.edu Harvard
Watson Paul paul.watson@newcastle.ac.uk Newcastle U
Wiggers Maarterm mwiggers@us.fujitsu.com Fujitsu
Zurek Thomas thomas.zurek@sap.com SAP
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